Product Specification

Brand

Series

Model

Processor Brand
Processor Model
Processor Generation
Speed

Max turbo speed
Cache

System RAM

Ram Type and Speed
Hard Disk Capicity

Hard Disk Type

Hard Disk Speed

Optical Drive

oprieLEX soEo

Dell Optiplex 3020 CPU : Intel Core i5-4th Gen|8GB|500GB|DVD|DOS

Dell

OptiPlex

3020

Intel

i5-4590

4th Generation
3.30 GHz

3.69 GHz

6 MB

8GB

DDR3 (1600 MHz)
500 GB

SATA

7200 RPM

Yes






